T

May 2 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

May 9 Sunday Service (Mother’s Day)
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

May 16 Sunday Service

9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube
3:00pm CGLeaders Meeting

May 19 Regional Midweek
7:30pm on ZOOM

May 22 Parenting Class
11:00am on ZOOM

May 23 MISSIONS SUNDAY
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

May 30 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

June 6 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

June 13 Sunday Service

9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

3:00pm Regional CGLeaders Meeting
June 18 Night of Worship
7:30pm-9:00pm at the Temple

June 20 Sunday Service (Father’s Day)
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

June 27 Sunday Service

9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

July 4 Sunday Service

9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

Lighthouse

CHURCH

July 7 VBS and Midweek
7:30pm In-Person and Online

July 11 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

July 14 VBS and Midweek
7:30pm In-Person and Online

July 18 Sunday Service

9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube
3:00pm CGLeaders Meeting

July 21 VBS and Midweek
7:30pm In-Person and Online

July 25 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

July 28 VBS and Midweek
7:30pm In-Person and Online

Aug 1 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

Aug 4 VBS and Midweek
7:30pm In-Person and Online

Aug 8 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

Aug 15 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

Aug 22 Sunday Service
9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

Aug 29 Sunday Service

9:30am In-Person at the Temple*
10:00am Online on Youtube

3:00pm Regional CGLeaders Meeting

* You must register at www.lighthousecoc.com to attend in-person services



http://www.lighthousecoc.com

